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Current
oe Contract Spending to Contract Contract . L. Original Contract
Department/Facility Number C:;ﬁ:r;: Date Start Date | End Date Contract Description Contract Type Approved/Filed Date
State Education Contracts Not
T817200 $5,000.00 $5,000.00(07/01/2017 |06/30/2019 |SUPPORT EDUCATIONAL PROGRAMS |Subject to OSC 09/20/2018
Department ;
Pre-Audit
.. .. Contracts Not
Division of Criminal |1, oo ¢ $3,103.00 $0.00(03/01/2011 |06/30/2011 |LG10108288 LEGISLATIVE Subject to OSC 05/05/2011
Justice Services INITIATIVES .
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
Office for the Aging T018010 $48.,962.00 $48,962.00|10/01/2018 1(03/31/2019 |HIICAP Subject to OSC 01/16/2019
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
Office for the Aging T019001 $48,962.00 $48,962.00/(04/01/2019 |N/A HIICAP Subject to OSC 07/09/2019
Pre-Audit
. MANAGED CARE CONSUMER
Office for the Aging C090003 $3,965,000.00| $3,959,607.47(07/01/2009 ||06/30/2014 ASSISTANCE PROGRAM Grant 10/26/2009
Contracts Not
Office for the Aging T016002 $48.,962.00 $48,962.00|04/01/2016 (09/30/2016 |MRC 2016 Subject to OSC 07/25/2016
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
Office for the Aging T016009 $48,962.00 $48,962.00(10/01/2016 |N/A health insurance education Subject to OSC 12/16/2016
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
Office for the Aging T210028 $48,962.00 $48,962.00/(10/01/2021 1/03/31/2022 |HIICAP Subject to OSC 04/12/2022
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
Office for the Aging T018001 $48,962.00 $48,962.00 (05/08/2018 |N/A Medicare training/counseling Subject to OSC 05/08/2018
Pre-Audit




Contracts Not

Office for the Aging T020003 $48,962.00 $48,962.00(10/01/2020 103/31/2021 ||HIICAP Subject to OSC 12/16/2020
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
Office for the Aging T020001 $48,962.00 $48,962.00(04/01/2020 |N/A HIICAP Subject to OSC 08/18/2020
Pre-Audit
HEALTH INSURANCE INFORMATION, Consultant -
. COUNSELING AND ASSISTANCE .
Office for the Aging C100012 $489,625.00| $472,880.00(04/01/2011 03/31/2016 PROGRAM - HOTLINE TECHNICAL lé/lgizzllltzrrllioslzsr e 03/18/2011
ASSISTANCE
Office for the Aging | C140071 $3,965,000.00| $3,965,000.00(07/01/2015 |06/30/2019 | Managed care Consumer Assistance Grant 12/02/2014
Program (MCCAP)
Office for the Aging  |C190005 $3,965,000.00| $3,515,714.43(07/01/2019 |06/30/2024 gi‘;f;d Care Consumer Assistance Grant 05/28/2020
Contracts Not
Office for the Aging T017020 $48,962.00 $48,962.00(10/01/2017 |N/A Medicare guidance Subject to OSC 11/21/2017
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
Office for the Aging T017016 $25,000.00 $25,000.00(04/01/2017 03/31/2018 |enrollment and outreach town h Subject to OSC 11/13/2017
Pre-Audit
. TO PROVIDE TECHNICAL Service - Other/
Office for the Aging C060003 $468,455.00| $468,455.00(04/01/2006 03/31/2011 ASSISTANCE Misc. Services 07/21/2010
Contracts Not
Office for the Aging T017002 $48,962.00 $48,962.00/(04/01/2017 |09/30/2017 |technical assistance Subject to OSC 06/21/2017
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
Office for the Aging T019011 $48,962.00 $48,962.00(10/01/2019 103/31/2020 |HIICAP Subject to OSC 02/04/2020
Pre-Audit
Community Projects
Department of Health | TM13182 $3,500.00 $3,500.00|04/01/2013 |03/31/2014 |Town Hall Meetings New Fund (Member 03/17/2014
Initiative)
Contracts Not
Department of Health | T37447GG $15,000.00 $15,000.00 (04/01/2021 103/31/2022 ||T37447GG (4/1/21 to 3/31/22) Subject to OSC 04/19/2022
Pre-Audit
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Department of Health

TM13181

$3,000.00

$3,000.00

04/01/2013

03/31/2014

Consumer Enrollment New

Community Projects
Fund (Member
Initiative)

03/17/2014

Department of Health

TM13183

$2,000.00

$2,000.00

04/01/2013

03/31/2014

Town Hall Meetings New

Community Projects
Fund (Member
Initiative)

03/17/2014

Department of Health

T™M13184

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

04/01/2013

03/31/2014

Senior Health Care New

Community Projects
Fund (Member
Initiative)

03/17/2014

Department of Health

TM13180

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

04/01/2013

03/31/2014

Town Hall Meetings New

Community Projects
Fund (Member
Initiative)

03/17/2014

Department of Health

T40272GM

$25,000.00

$0.00

04/01/2023

03/31/2024

OALTC 23/34FY MRC - T40272GM

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

04/03/2024

Department of Health

T39744GM

$25,000.00

$0.00

04/01/2023

03/31/2024

Couns Pgms - Medicare/caid

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

04/11/2024

Office for the Aging

T018011

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

02/01/2019

01/31/2020

Medicare Education and Outreac

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

11/13/2018
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